

Hubbard Contract

4653 Nall Rd
Dallas, TX 75244 USA
andrea@hubbardcontract.com
www.hubbardcontract.com



Purchase Order

VENDOR	SHIP TO	SHIP VIA	Hubbard Contract to	P.O.	1061
Baja Contract	Hubbard Contract to Advise		Advise	DATE	08/11/2025
Baja Contract					
9927 Via De la Amistad					
San Diego, California 92154					
United States					

	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Finished Product:Drapery:Blackout Drapery - Finished Product	3-FINGER PINCH PLEATED BLACKOUT UNLINED DRAPERY (BATON OPERATED) STYLE:3-FINGER PINCH PLEATED @ 190 % FULLNESS. 4 INCHES HEAD SIZE. HEMS:DOUBLE TURNED LOCKSTITCHED HEMS. 1 INCHES BOTTOM HEMS, 1.5 INCHES SIDE HEMS. WITH LEAD WEIGHTS AT CORNERS & SEAMS.MOUNT:CEILING MOUNTHARDWARE: N/A NO HARDWARE CONTROL:N/A NO BATONS FABRIC: C.O.M. / 3 PASS / IVORY ECRU // 110 GOODS. ALL DRAPES TO BE MADE WITH ERCU LINING TO THE ROOM/FACE OF THE DRAPERY. 110x63, 110x60, 110x57, 7.4 yds each COM	131	45.80	5,999.80
Finished Product:Drapery:Blackout Drapery - Finished Product	3-FINGER PINCH PLEATED BLACKOUT UNLINED DRAPERY (BATON OPERATED) STYLE:3-FINGER PINCH PLEATED @ 190 % FULLNESS. 4 INCHES HEAD SIZE. HEMS:DOUBLE TURNED LOCKSTITCHED HEMS. 1 INCHES BOTTOM HEMS, 1.5 INCHES SIDE HEMS. WITH LEAD WEIGHTS AT CORNERS & SEAMS.MOUNT:CEILING MOUNTHARDWARE: N/A NO HARDWARE CONTROL:N/A NO BATONS FABRIC: C.O.M. / 3 PASS / IVORY ECRU // 110 GOODS. ALL DRAPES TO BE MADE WITH ERCU LINING TO THE ROOM/FACE OF THE DRAPERY. 77x63, 77x57, 5.5 yds each COM	119	35.50	4,224.50
Finished Product:Drapery:Blackout Drapery - Finished Product	3-FINGER PINCH PLEATED BLACKOUT UNLINED DRAPERY (BATON OPERATED) STYLE:3-FINGER PINCH PLEATED @ 190 % FULLNESS. 4 INCHES HEAD SIZE. HEMS:DOUBLE TURNED LOCKSTITCHED HEMS. 1 INCHES BOTTOM HEMS, 1.5 INCHES SIDE HEMS. WITH LEAD WEIGHTS AT CORNERS & SEAMS.MOUNT:CEILING MOUNTHARDWARE: N/A NO HARDWARE CONTROL:N/A NO BATONS FABRIC: C.O.M. / 3 PASS /	14	20.00	280.00

IVORY ECRU // 110 GOODS. ALL DRAPES TO BE MADE
WITH ERCU LINING TO THE ROOM/FACE OF THE
DRAPERY. 38x46, 38x48, 31x44. 2.7 yds each COM

Tariff	COM Import - APPROX	1	772.83	772.83
Tariff	Import non USMCA Finished Goods	1	4,014.00	4,014.00

Please refer to BAJA quote 38977 REV A. Please use the attached drapery worksheet for all manufacturing details. COM shipment details will be given at tie of shipment, approx. 40 day lead time.

TOTAL \$15,291.13

Approved By _____

Date _____